 Automotive
Continental Automotive Technologies GmbH | Continental-Plaza 1, 30175 Hanover | P.O. Box 1 69 | 30001 Hanover
Tel. +49 (0)511 938-01 | Fax +49 (0)511 938-81770 | www.continental-automotive.com
Company headquarters: Hanover | Registered Court: Amtsgericht Hannover | HRB 3669 | VAT-number: DE341447066
Chairwoman of the Supervisory Board: Claudia Holtkemper
Managing Directors: Nicole Werner, Tobias Freundorfer, Dr. Andreas Listl, Harald Stuhlmann
Bank details: Deutsche Bank, Frankfurt | BIC/SWIFT: DEUTDEFFXXX | Account no.: 096887500 | Sort code: 50070010 |
IBAN: DE25500700100096887500   1/17

D-93055 Regensburg
Germany
Product type designation:⁵ Intelligent Antenna Module ⁶
List of product model numbers registered in this declaration of conformity:⁷
BSRF-V1EUHIGH.0
BSRF-V1EUMID.0
Intended use:⁸ Automotive product with original parts mounted/used in the original position in
the vehicle as defined by the vehicle manufacturer.⁹
The product described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization legislation, when used for its
Date Internal reference no. Internal reference
12.12.2024 RED_EU-DOC_BSRF1 Name HOM reviewer:
Pujia Liu
EU Declaration of Conformity in accordance with directive 2014/53/EU:¹
- 2/17 –
Public
intended purpose.¹⁰
Health and safety pursuant to article 3(1)(a):¹¹ Applied standards:¹²
 EN 62209-2:2010+A1:2019
EN 50566:2017
EN 50385:2017
EN IEC 62311:2020
EN 62368-1:2014 + A11:2017
Electromagnetic compatibility pursuant to article 3(1)(b):¹³ Applied standards¹²
EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 (2019-11)
EN 301 489-3 V2.3.2 (2023-01)
Draft EN 301 489-17 V3.2.5 (2022-08)
EN 301 489-19 V2.2.1 (2022-09)
EN 301 489-52 V1.2.1 (2021-11)
Efficient use of spectrum pursuant to article 3(2):¹⁴ Applied standards:¹²
EN 303 413 V1.2.1 (2021-04)
EN 303 345-1 V1.1.1 (2019-06)
EN 303 345-2 V1.2.1 (2021-12)
EN 303 345-3 V1.1.1 (2021-06)
EN 303 345-4 V1.1.1 (2021-06)
EN 300 328 V2.2.2 (2019-07)
EN 301 893 V2.1.1 (2017-05)
EN 300 440 V2.2.1 (2018-07)
EN 301 511 V12.5.1 (2017-03)
EN 301 908-1 V15.2.1 (2023-01)
EN 301 908-2 V13.1.1 (2020-06)
EN 301 908-13 V13.2.1 (2022-02)
The declaration of compliance with the applied standards for health and safety pursuant to article 3(1)(a) is limited
explicitly to the product mentioned above and does not include any accessories the manufacturer is not responsible for.¹⁵
Where applicable the Notified Body²³ cetecom advanced GmbH (NB number 0682) performed the conformity assessment
according with²⁴ (See EU TEC certificate) …. and issued EU type examination certificate, number²⁵: EU24-0081-01-TEC.
The following marking applies to the above-mentioned product:¹⁶
The required European languages can be found on the following pages.¹⁷
EU Declaration of Conformity in accordance with directive 2014/53/EU:¹
- 3/17 –
Public
Continental Automotive Technologies GmbH
Regensburg, 12.12.2024
Nicole Werner  Marcus Lichtenberg
Managing Director  Head of Engineering Hardware
Architecture and Networking Solutions (ANS)
Automotive
Footer:
Albanian/ Shqip (SQ):
1 Deklarata e konformitetit e BE-së në përputhje me direktivën 2014/53/BE
2 Kjo deklaratë konformiteti lëshohet nën përgjegjësinë e vetme të prodhuesit.
3 Prodhuesi:
4 Adresa:
5 Përcaktimi i llojit të produktit:
6 Njësia e antenës inteligjente.
7 Lista e numrave të modelit të produktit të regjistruar në këtë deklaratë konformiteti:
8 Përdorimi i synuar:
9 Produkt automjetesh me pjesë origjinale të montuara/të përdorura në pozicionin fillestar në përputhje me përcaktimin e
prodhuesit të automjetit.